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FROM:

RE:

July 1,2004

Richard A. Moses, Chief of Service Quality, Division of Competitive Markets &
Enforcement

Melinda H. Watts, Engineer III, Division of Competitive Markets & Enforcement
Dale R. Buys, Regulatory Analyst 11, Division of Competitive Markets &
Enforcement

Adam J. Teitzman, Senior Attorney, General Counsel

Jason P. Rojas, Attorney, General Counsel

Charles Beck, Office of the Public Counsel

Loubna W. Haddad, UKI Communications, Inc.

Lee Fordham, Senior Attorney, General Counsel 7 .é’«‘:f

Docket No. 020645-TI - Compliance investigation of UKI Communications, Inc.
for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.118, F.A.C., Local, Local Toll, and Toll
Provider Selection.

NOTICE OF SETTLEMENT NEGOTIATION MEETING

Please be advised that there will be meeting at the Florida Public Service Commission for the
purpose of negotiation of a settlement offer in the above referenced Docket. The meeting will be
held on Tuesday, July 13, 2004, at 1:00pm in room 262 of the Gerald Gunter Building, 2540
Shumard Oak Boulevard, Tallahassee, Florida.
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